C5SEP19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.7.0

13:36:51{EDT} REPORTING DATE: O058EP1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 31AUGLI
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/9/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (I8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 4 27.090 13.60
2nd 9 8.00
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFILCIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
4/9 268.60 134.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAY¥S $0.50 PAYS
4/9/2 2826.00 706.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

4/9/2/3 10564.80 1056.48

Show

9.80
5.20
7.20

{US Dolliars}

(US Dollars}

(038 bollars)




05SEPLS
13:36:51 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 31AUG19

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 7
3rd 3
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/7/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/3/12

Daily Double
CFPICIAL
4/1

1/7/3/12

$2.

$2.

$1.

82

Win

18.00

00 PAYS
69.20

00 PAYS
232.60

00 PAYS
699.70

00 PAYS
145.20

058EPLY

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

$50.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.20
4.2¢0

00 PAYS

34.60

50 PAYS
58.15

10 PAYS
69.97

00 PAYS
74.60

{us

{us

(us

{us

Show

4.80
2.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
FAGEf# 2



058EP19

13:36:51 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SCURCE

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 331AUGLS

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

11

10

3

OFFICIAL
5711

OFFICIAL
5/11/10

OFFICIAL
5/11/19/3

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/5

5/11/10/3

Win

17.4¢C

$2.00 PAYS
426.20

$2.00 PAYS
4951.60

$1.00 PAYS
11219.490

$2.00 PAYS
1390.40

058EPL9

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

10.60
19.00

00 PAYS

213.10

5C PAYS
1237.90

10 PAYS
1121.94

00 PAYS
65.20

(us

(Gs

(us

{Us

Show

5.6C
11.4¢0
8.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



